FREQUENCY

ITEMS

WHICHEVER —
COMES

ODOMETER READING [NOTE (1)]

FIRST | X 1,000 km

12

18

24

30

36

| X 1,000 mi

8

12

16

20

24

NOTE | MONTH

12

18

24

30

[l
>3

Refer
to
page

*

FUEL LINE

I

*

THROTTLE OPERATION

99

AIR CLEANER

91

SPARK PLUGS

—

=

97

VALVE CLEARANCE

ENGINE OIL

92

ENGINE OIL FILTER

94

ENGINE IDLE SPEED

100

RADIATOR COOLANT

101

COOLING SYSTEM

SECONDARY AIR SUPPLY
SYSTEM

— |t |t [ | | 2

| = e | | = |

== |- | =

FINAL DRIVE OIL

102

BRAKE FLUID

30,32

BRAKE PADS WEAR

112

BRAKE SYSTEM

113

BRAKELIGHT SWITCH

HEADLIGHT AIM

CLUTCH SYSTEM

CLUTCH FLUID

33

SIDE STAND

104

SUSPENSION

103

NUTS, BOLTS, FASTENERS

%

WHEELS/TYRES

* %

STEERING HEAD BEARINGS

el el el Eal Gl Ll Ll L N TN ) S e

e e e ol =) T ) ) =y ==y ey ey

[ R oy ey Uy [ ) S ey ey . A

83



