FREQUENCY		WHICHEVER → COMES		ODOMETER READING [NOTE (1)]							
		FIRST	× 1,000 km	1	6	12	18	24	30	36	Refer
}		ITIKSI	× 1,000 mi	-	4	8	12	16	20	24	to
ITEMS		NOTE	MONTH	0.6	6	12	18	24	30	36	
*	FUEL LINE	NOTE	MONTH		0	I	18	Z4 I	30	30 I	page
*	THROTTLE OPERATION				-	I		I		Ţ	99
-	AIR CLEANER	2				1	R	1		R	99
	SPARK PLUGS				_		K	D.		I	
<u> </u>						I		R		1	97
*	VALVE CLEARANCE			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- D		I			
\vdash	ENGINE OIL			R		R		R		R	92
	ENGINE OIL FILTER			R		R		R	_	R	94
*	ENGINE IDLE SPEED			I	I	I	I	I	I	I	100
Н	RADIATOR COOLANT	3				I		I		R	101
*	COOLING SYSTEM					I		I		I	_
*	SECONDARY AIR SUPPLY					I		I		I	_
Щ	SYSTEM										
	FINAL DRIVE OIL					I		I		R	102
Ш	BRAKE FLUID	3			I	I	R	I	I	R	30, 32
	BRAKE PADS WEAR				I	I	I	I	I	I	112
	BRAKE SYSTEM			I		I		I		I	113
*	BRAKELIGHT SWITCH					I		I		I	-
*	HEADLIGHT AIM					I		I		I	_
	CLUTCH SYSTEM					I		I		I	_
	CLUTCH FLUID	3			I	I	R	I	I	R	33
	SIDE STAND					I		I		I	104
*	SUSPENSION					I		I		I	103
*	NUTS, BOLTS, FASTENERS			I		I		I		I	_
**	WHEELS/TYRES					I		I		I	_
**	STEERING HEAD BEARINGS			I		I		I		I	_